Position

Commissioner

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Research Attorney

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Senior Judicial Secretary

Judicial Secretary I

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Judicial Secretary I

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Department

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Courtroom Services

Total Wages

$154,098

$71,519

$66,248

$65,280

$64,547

$60,146

$53,790

$51,905

$51,318

$49,672

$41,645

$40,053

$30,129

$27,186

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,871

$24,104

$27,505

$27,169

$25,441

$24,384

$22,908

$24,213

$12,522

$18,938

$21,740

$20,948

$17,306

$9,515



