Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Commissioner		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$154,098	\$47,871
Court Reporter		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$71,519	\$24,104
Court Reporter		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$66,248	\$27,505
Court Reporter		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$65,280	\$27,169
Research Attorney		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$64,547	\$25,441
Court Reporter		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$60,146	\$24,384
Court Reporter		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$53,790	\$22,908
Court Reporter		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$51,905	\$24,213
Court Reporter		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$51,318	\$12,522
Senior Judicial Secretary		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$49,672	\$18,938
Judicial Secretary II		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$41,645	\$21,740
Court Reporter		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$40,053	\$20,948
Court Reporter		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$30,129	\$17,306
Judicial Secretary II		Humboldt County Superior Court	Courtroom Services	\$27,186	\$9,515